13
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
10
20
30
40
50
60

 Specifications
 Corresponding voltage and Certificate
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
DTC-22 Single phase, 100V A42001700000 — — —
DTC-22A Single phase, 115V A42001900001
DTC-22 Single phase, 200V A42001720000 — — —
DTC-22B Single phase, 22 0V A42002000001
DTC-22C Single phase, 230V A42002100001
DTC-41A Single phase, 100V A42730000004 — —
DTC-41
Single phase, 200V A42738200000 — — —
Single phase, 22 0V A42738300000 — — —